Datenblatt

Temponox-Bogen 90°
mit SC-Contur
- Einsteckende, Pressanschluss

A - ) /j 7 Ausstattung
, i Dichtelement EPDM

Modell 1716.1

Artikel 809 775

L1

o~
o

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Z-MaB z
Lénge 1 L1
Lange 2 L2
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

555799088bd0a45c2a972ea22919471d712b70ef

290 g
828,8 cm?®

Stahl nichtrostend

42
50 mm
87 mm

88 mm
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